

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 05th May, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

57. TP/1429/2026)
(AMH20240129954C202600028)) Shri. Jayant A. Wani i/b Lakdawala and
company Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

P. C.

1. Due to paucity of time matter is adjourned
2. S. O. to 22.06.2026

05.05.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department